
•Coextruded stretch film,
•9 layers cast process,
•Adhesion on the inside (for outside please contact us)
•Specially designed for automatic wrapping of badly shaped load 
with a pre stretching of 290 to 380%.
•Width 500 mm, 750 mm or 1000 mm

This high performance film allows great 
versatility. For heavy and irregulars loads, 
with perforating corners, Barstretch XT film 
guarantees an optimal result.
With a pre stretching up to 380%,  it offers a 
significant reduction in cost per pallet.
For a stretching capacity of 300 %, 1 meter 
of film on the roll becomes 4 meters on the 
pallet.
The film does not suffer any loss of width, 
will not tear and retains its elastic memory to 
hold the load.

•Standard thicknesses:
 15, 17, 20 23 and 30 µm
•Standard lengths: adapted to a 
 roll weight of 16 kg.

•Width 1000 mm : Stacking pallets 
1000x1200x1200mm of 20 rolls, which are 665 kg 
(indoor storage)

•Width 500 mm : Stacking pallets 
1000x1200x1200mm of 46 rolls, which are 736 kg 
(indoor storage)

BARSTRETCH XT

Size

Packaging

Stretch film 

Standard colors
Opaque (for other colors please contact us)

Translucent (for other colors please contact us)

Mechanical properties

Size properties

Description

The information and the data contained in this document are provided as an indication for the possible uses of the product taken in consideration. They are the result of knowledges in our possession at the time of the publication. The product can nevertheless 
to be used many and various way; for the applications considered, they can be realized with the best criteria of manufacturing. However, these uses remaining out of our control, we cannot in no case to be held for person in charge of the results which would be 
got by the user at the time of the combination or implementation of the product with other substances. The data, information and the suggestions included are as an indication.The company reserve faculty to modify the data sheets without notice.

 BARBIER  GROUP • La Guide BP 39 43600 Ste Sigolène France • Tel : +33 (0)4 71 75 11 11 • Website : www.barbiergroup.com •  Email : industrie@barbiergroup.com

LAYERS

SPECIFICATIONS TEST METHOD

Closed width ± 5 mm ISO  4592

Nominale thickness ISO  4591

Spot thickness ± 2 µm ISO  4593

Roll edge < 3 mm ISO  4592

Winding variations < 2 mm ISO  4592

± 0,5 µm

SPECIFICATIONS

Nominal thickness (µm) 15 17 20 23

Elongation at break (%)
490
710

510
730

530
750

550
750 700

Dart impact test (g) 500 600 >600 >600

Tearing resistance (cN)
- machine direction
- transverse direction

- machine direction
- transverse direction

150
250

180
270

200
300

230
350

30

600

>1000

300
350


