



Stretch film BARSTRETCH

- •Coextruded stretch film,
- •9 layers cast process,
- •Adhesion on the inside (for outside please contact us)
- Specially designed for automatic wrapping of badly shaped load with a pre stretching of 290 to 380%.
- •Width 500 mm, 750 mm or 1000 mm













Description

This high performance film allows great versatility. For heavy and irregulars loads, with perforating corners, Barstretch XT film quarantees an optimal result.

With a pre stretching up to 380%, it offers a significant reduction in cost per pallet. For a stretching capacity of 300 %, 1 meter of film on the roll becomes 4 meters on the pallet.

The film does not suffer any loss of width, will not tear and retains its elastic memory to hold the load.

Size

- •Standard thicknesses: 15, 17, 20 23 and 30 µm
- Standard lengths: adapted to a roll weight of 16 kg.

Packaging

•Width 500 mm : Stacking pallets

1000x1200x1200mm of 46 rolls, which are 736 kg (indoor storage)

•Width 1000 mm: Stacking pallets

1000x1200x1200mm of 20 rolls, which are 665 kg

(indoor storage)

Standard colors

Opaque (for other colors please contact us)























Size properties

	SPECIFICATIONS	TEST METHOD		
Closed width	± 5 mm	ISO 4592		
Nominale thickness	± 0,5 µm	ISO 4591		
Spot thickness	± 2 μm	ISO 4593		
Roll edge	< 3 mm	ISO 4592		
Winding variations	< 2 mm	ISO 4592		

Mechanical properties

	SPECIFICATIONS				
Nominal thickness (µm)	15	17	20	23	30
Elongation at break (%) - machine direction - transverse direction		510 730	530 750	550 750	600 700
Dart impact test (g)	500	600	>600	>600	>1000
Tearing resistance (cN) - machine direction - transverse direction		180 270	200 300	230 350	300 350

to be used many and various way; for the applications considered, they can be realized with the best criteria of manufacturing. However, these uses remaining out of our control, we cannot in ocase to be held for person in charge of the results which would be got by the user at the time of the combination or implementation of the product with other substances. The data, information and the suggestions included are as an indication. The company reserve faculty to modify the data sheets without notice.